
286 Helston - Truro College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Helston, Tesco (S-bound)
Rame, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)
Devoran, Slip Road (NE-bound)
Playing Place, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)
Truro, Green Lane (NW-bound)
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)

Col
0802
0815
0830
0833
0841
0852
0858

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

286 Truro College - Helston

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)
Treliske, Lay By (E-bound)
Truro, Green Lane (SE-bound)
Playing Place, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)
Devoran, Slip Road (SW-bound)
Rame, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)
Helston, Tesco (S-bound)

Col
1625
1630
1637
1644
1651
1706
1722

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

Data Provided by National Public Transport Information (National PTI)  -  32  -  17/07/25


	Link to All Stops Timetable
	Service "286"
	Helston - Truro College
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Bank Holidays

	Truro College - Helston
	Mondays to Fridays
	Saturdays
	Sundays
	Bank Holidays


	SMS Codes
	Helston - Truro College
	Truro College - Helston

	Service Restrictions

