

Helston - Truro College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Saturdays	Sundays	Bank Holidays
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)	0858		
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)	0852		
Truro, Green Lane (NW-bound)	0841		
Playing Place, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)	0833		
Devoran, Slip Road (NE-bound)	0830		
Rame, Bus Shelter (NE-bound)	0815		
Helston, Tesco (S-bound)	0802		
Service R	estrictions Col		

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

no service





286

Truro College - Helston

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	estrictions Col		
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)	1625		
Treliske, Lay By (E-bound)	1630		
Truro, Green Lane (SE-bound)	1637		
Playing Place, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)	1644		
Devoran, Slip Road (SW-bound)	1651		
Rame, Bus Shelter (SW-bound)	1706		
Helston, Tesco (S-bound)	1722		
	Saturdays	Sundays	Bank Holidays

no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

no service

no service